given address at Zone 3-B, Cawit, Zamboanga City, 
Zamboanga del Sur and collateral address at (2)Block 
29, Lot 21 Meridian Place 1, Pasong Kawayan II, Gen. 
Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which 
as of October 7, 2025 amounts to FIVE HUNDRED 
NINETEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY 
FOUR PESOS and 20/100 (P519,244.20), Philippine 
Currency, inclusive of interests and penalties as of said 
date but exclusive of all other charges incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at 
public auction on December 22, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning until 12:00 o'clock noon, at the main

[...]

ALOCILJA, with residence 
and postal address at (1) Purok 7, Barangay Martinez, 
Tibiao, Antique and (2) Blk. 8, Lot 5, Road Lot 7, 
Manchester 6, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite, to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness which as of September 15, 
2025 amounts to ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED 
FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 
FOUR PESOS and 54/100 (P1,155,704.54) Philippine 
Currency, inclusive of interest and penalty charges as of 
said date, but exclusive of all other expenses incidental 
to this foreclosure sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell 
at a public auction to be held on DECEMBER 22,2025 
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 o'clock noon

[...]

ACOSTA with postal addresses at Lot 
5 Blk 3 Idesia Dasmariñas Heights, Brgy. San Agustin 
1, Dasmariñas City, Cavite and Villa Mendoza, Daang 
Luma Road, Kaybagal North, Tagaytay City and for the 
satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which as of 30 October 
2025 amounts to SIX MILLION FIVE HUNDRED 
SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 
SIXTY FOUR PESOS & 77/100 (Php6,567,464.77), 
exclusive of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned sheriff will sell at 
public auction on January 15, 2026 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning or soon thereafter in the Ground Floor 
Lobby of Dasmariñas Community Affairs (DASCA)